IEZCHY: 002714 USRI R AR N YRS 2019-075

WERMRNBIRAT
2019 &£ 5 AMEHEHE IR

AN ) S R RIS SR R A R S HER . e R, B R
WWHL IR PR B KR .

—. 2019 % 5 A8 EHE IR

2019 £ 5 Ay, A4 EAM 885 Jisk, HIEUA 12.03 1247t

2019 4F 5 A4y, AFIE A S EH 13.83 J0/A T, H 2019 4F 4 Ay BF
1.10%.

2019 4F 5 4y, S E A% B AR 2 I BBk S

FIRE BRI R AR, b R B B 2 [ T REAEAE R, PRI b
REHRAAE NI B L 5 5%

juf

EREEE HEWA A
R4 (F3 Cr4ym) (BB

XA Zit %A Zit 4 A

2018 45 H 83.8 392.9 8.92 45.49 10.09
2018 46 H 81.5 474.4 9.35 54.84 11.19
2018 4 7 H 100.2 574.6 12.11 66.95 12.27
2018 -8 H 112.6 687.2 14.10 81.05 13.21
2018 %9 H 77.4 764.6 10.01 91.06 12.53
2018 10 H 110.5 875.1 15.00 106.06 12.23
2018 % 11 H 92.3 967.4 11.48 117.54 11.24
2018 £ 12 A 133.8 1101.1 15.16 132.69 10.64
2019 £ 1-2 A 202.6 202.6 18.02 18.02 9.60
2019 % 3 H 105.1 307.7 12.30 30.31 13.15
2019 % 4 H 105.2 4129 14.30 44,61 13.68
2019 £ 5 H 88.5 501.4 12.03 56.64 13.83




= KRR

[N
i

(—) AEREWH IR RIER S CRESCET, #Ageaxt 2w aE )l
GUT A E R AR AR RS T3 A% BRI T3, V598 Al REidE sl 2 =] (1l
BN HORT ORI R, RSB

() B M U R AR Bl I XU 2 B8 A AR 8 A AT M (1 SR G e, AR A—
FKAENE LT B R VPR 2 AL« AN RT3 8] (1 S0 8 XU

(=) BRI bk e il ) 2 22K, el 2 2018 <8 8 A7y
LUK & I AR IS L, #R AT BE 0 2 7] A B L S0 AL BOR RN o 0 KA
B HRSE, VEEARTEAR

=

=, At

CGEFFN D CPEEZFHRD) CERIERRD) . GiEZr HiRD) LA B 55
(www.cninfo.com.cn) A m] 45 %€ S B ER AR, 27 pra s B LA FLE
ERBARTIE A NE, TR PR R . VR TEEAR

W £ B B PR A ]
HHE
20196 H6 H


http://www.cninfo.com.cn/

	一、 2019年5月份销售情况简报
	二、 风险提示
	三、 其他提示

